Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
M02 Series
LED Mirror Light
Features
- Wattage: 38W-66W
- Input voltage: 120V
- Dimmable
- Color temperature option 3000K/4000K/5000K CRI80
- Aluminum housing with sturdy glass
- Custom size available
- Anti-fog available
- Touch on/off available
- Suitable for damp location
Product Performance Standard
Ordering Guide Example: M02 10 1
Size Custom Power Factor 90%
Weight 25lb Life Span 50,000 Hrs
Mounting Wall mount Dimmable Yes
Color Temp 3000K/4000K/5000K Efficacy Up to 4620 lumen
CRI 80 Warranty 5 Years
Input Voltage 120V
Ambient Operation
Temperature
-15C° (-4°F)
~ 40° (104°F)
Fixture Type Size Color Temp
M02 1 =3000K
2 = 4000K
3 = 5000K
FreeText
Type something…
FreeText
Type something…
Stamp
FreeText
Type something…
FreeText
-10=24"x36"
-20=30"x36"
-30=36"x36"
-40=48"x36"
-50=60"x36"